
1
New Residental Permit Report 

permits finaled between 04-01-2016 and 04-30-2016

5/6/2016

Permit ID Project AddressFinal Date
SF-14-3631
SF-15-2851
SF-14-3499
SF-14-4048
SF-15-3166
SF-15-3116
SF-15-2351
SF-15-3047
SF-15-2739
SF-15-2740
SF-15-3359
SF-15-3127
SF-15-3198

Standard Pacific
Standard Pacific Homes
Standard Pacific Homes
Baybridge Construction
Darling Homes
Darling Homes
The Holmes Builders at Red Hawk
Standard Pacific Homes
David Weekly
David Weekly
David Weekley Homes
Standard Pacific Homes
Standard Pacific Homes

662 Banbury Rd,
642 Bridge St,
662 Bridge St,
400 S Coppell Rd,
724 S Coppell Rd,
728 S Coppell Rd,
314 Devon Dr,
506 Evergreen Dr,
831 Preakness,
848 Prescott,
920 Saratoga Way,
770 Windsor,
751 Wingate Rd,

4/11/2016
4/21/2016
4/25/2016
4/15/2016
4/20/2016
4/21/2016
4/28/2016
4/27/2016
4/12/2016
4/1/2016
4/5/2016
4/26/2016
4/12/2016

Total 13

This report is pulling Single Family permits with a Work Class of "New" finaled between the dates selected.


